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Ireland 2012
% income
paid as
Net tax

€10,000 0.00%
€12,201 2.39%
€14,601 2.66%
€18,045 9.78%
€21,495 14.02%
€24,945 16.85%
€27,933  20.19%
€30,333 24.17%
€35,133 29.73%
€47,133 37.16%
€59,133  40.87%

Irish Taxes - www.taxcalc.eu
UK Taxes - www.listentotaxman.com

Single Person
Equivalent
UK Gross

£8,380
£10,475
£12,570
£16,760
£20,950
£25,140
£29,330
£33,520
£41,900
£62,850
£83,800

www.kearon.ie

UK Net
£8,061
£9,485

£10,910

£13,759
£16,608
£19,458
£22,307
£25,156
£30,854
£43,062
£55,213

UK 2012

% income
paid as
tax
3.81%
9.45%
13.21%
17.90%
20.72%
22.60%
23.95%
24.95%
26.36%
31.48%
34.11%

Difference
between
IRL & UK

Tax %
-3.81%
-7.06%

-10.55%
-8.13%
-6.70%
-5.75%
-3.75%
-0.78%

3.37%
5.67%
6.75%



